SELCO  CORPORATION 1/2SMLCD-56B
SMLCD-56B
LCD 5.6” TFT LCD
640 H × 480 V)
2CH 1.0 p-p 75Ω BNC
1CH φ3.5 StereoJack
CH 1.0 p-p 75Ω BNC
CH φ3.5 StereoJack
DC12V
AC100V 13.5W
0℃ 40℃
20% 85%RH
W 190× H 126 × D 44.5 mm
1.6kg
×2 Li
AC
SELCO  CORPORATION 2/2
mm
SMLCD-56B
OFF
/O
N
A
U
D
I
O
A
U
D
I
O
V
I
D
E
O
V
I
D
E
O
2
V
I
D
E
O
1
190
12
6
1/4”-20UNC
44.5